
Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record
Race Date: 24 February 2018
Event: 2018 Club Racing 01

Race 
Number

Distance First Name Last Name
Helmet 
Number

Official Time Place Comments

1 500

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 1:04.02 1

William                            Dewrance                           734 1:06.61 2

May                                Richter                            740 1:06.79 3

Joshua                             Seah                               1:17.41 4 Fell                               

2 500

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 1:12.64 1

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 1:14.52 2

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 1:22.57 3

3 333

Mattie Scott 1:13.84 1

Indi Wilkins 1:30.65 2

Willow Wilkins 2:27.03 3

4 1000

Alexander                          Myint                              748 1:45.55 1

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 1:45.77 2

Frank                              Anderson                           702 1:46.89 3

Erik                               De Haas                            724 1:51.96 4

Felix                              Sutton                             723 1:54.06 5

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 2:15.35 6

5 333

May                                Richter                            740 0:45.91 1

William                            Dewrance                           734 0:48.09 2

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 0:48.19 3 Fell                               

Joshua                             Seah                               0:48.59 4

6 222

Mattie Scott 0:49.30 1

Indi Wilkins 0:58.75 2

Willow Wilkins 1:49.12 3 Fell

7 500

Frank                              Anderson                           702 0:51.44 1

Alexander                          Myint                              748 0:51.73 2

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 0:51.91 3

8 500

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 0:57.27 1

Felix                              Sutton                             723 0:57.44 2

Erik                               De Haas                            724 0:58.15 3

9 333

Phillip                            Calais                             746 0:45.73 1

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 0:52.05 2

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 0:52.34 3

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 0:53.14 4

10 111

Liam                               Morrissey                          751 0:10.66 1 Flying start                       

Alexander                          Myint                              748 0:10.71 2 Flying start                       

Frank                              Anderson                           702 0:10.75 3 Flying start                       

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 0:11.52 4 Flying start                       

Erik                               De Haas                            724 0:11.65 5 Flying start                       

Felix                              Sutton                             723 0:11.69 6 Flying start                       

Phillip                            Calais                             746 0:13.18 7 Flying start                       

May                                Richter                            740 0:13.91 8 Flying start                       

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 0:14.19 9 Flying start                       

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 0:15.36 10 Flying start                       

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 0:15.38 11 Flying start                       

Joshua                             Seah                               0:16.56 12 Flying start                       

Abbey                              Jonescu                            737 0:16.7 13 Flying start                       

William                            Dewrance                           734 0:17.16 14 Flying start                       

Mattie Scott 0:23.69 15 Flying start                       

Indi Wilkins 0:28.16 16 Flying start                       

Willow Wilkins 0:46.73 17 Flying start                       


